Monday, March [, 1943

60th Day—305 Days to Follow




Tuesday, March 2, 1943 i Wednesday, March 3, 1943

6lst Day—304 Days to Follow 62nd Day—303 Days to Follow




Thursday, March 4, 1943
63rd Day—302 Days to Follow

= .

Friday, March 5, 1943

b4th Day—301 Days to Follow
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‘Saturday, March 6, 1943 . , Monday, March 8, 1943

65th Day—300 Days to Follow 67th Day—298 Days to Follow
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Sunday, March 7, 1943 "
b6th Day—299 Days to Follow :
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Tuesday, March 9, 1943

68th Day—297 Days to Follow
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Wednesday, March 10, 1943

69th Day—296 Days to Follow
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Thursday, March 11, 1943 ‘ Friday, March 12, 1943

70th Day—295 Days to Follow 7lst Day—294 Days to Follow
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Saturday, March 13, 1943

72nd Day—293 Days to Follow

: Monday, March 15, 1943
74th Day—291 Days to Follow

Ju.w-wwt ‘C,cmnvw;,( Ty ﬂ/o-w—
Lo af"';me{-.\ - ﬁw';,vly:mj

Sunday, March 14, 1943
73rd Day—292 Days to Follow
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Tuesday, March 16, 1943

75th Day—290 Days to Follow

Wednesday, March 17, 1943

76th Day—289 Days to Follow
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Thursday, March 18, 1943 ‘Friday, March}l‘?: ‘|943 ]
77th Day—288 Days to Follow

78th Day—287 Days to Follow
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Saturday, March 20, 1943 : Monday, March 22, 1943
79th Day—286 Days to Follow 8lst Day—284 Days fo Follow
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Tuesday, March 23, 1943 ! Wednesday, March 24, 1943
82nd Day—283 Days to Follow ! 83rd Day—282 Days to Follow
4 4 g ‘e .
L 11 oo o heow L e Absy o a0 m'fw? Lllgrs 2o » g
4 A .
R T R B G- day wibans the CoE annd
Q:'I}Q/""%/Av—"/‘f e N & %) O AN P /F"f‘: - /Z.é_ v PL_. O &
t . P F =
(3 romelevy AM(}M /W‘ o F Couree o8 4 arsdead Ho




Thursday, March 25, 1943 Friday, March 26, 1943

84th Day—281 Days to Follow 85th Day—280 Days to Follow
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Saturday, March 27, 1943 Monday, March 29, 1943

86th Day—279 Days to Follow 88th Day—277 Days to Follow

Fade
ST LA 3 O A y O 7V00 QO $ 3 A A &~
& /s . ~ + 2
6 “0.4 Al @ : )
v /!
r &) lA aQ g f),d

J/

‘o f;,tl.WlC,,",” We et Ulevy frar fo,
Orn A \:bﬂ { "‘V\, Qe "’M/e,&‘\ /‘t{, A ANA i
d

) ) ¥, :
4 Dilxq [/"1/ y t,’/ﬁ\r')w--”{.l 4 ’ .

LA A, «‘;’T) 22RO (jla,*’y Ol ((vq 7 ' 4 N .‘";"i:‘)) !

/) £1778 . y /
Hprp (M) | 0 clpes fov— |
Q E
{ Lbed of 4.0 0. J A il o

4

Sunday, March 28, 1943

87th Day—278 Days to Follow
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Tuesday, March 30, 1943 Wednesday, March 31, 1943

89th Day—276 Days to Follow 90th Day—275 Days to Follow

)/ .77”7\ ”77‘”: ’ww?' " Mo 7
EANASNONN




